Motor Control and Drives > Motor Starting and Protection > Motor Protection Circuit Breakers > Sprecher + Schuh Motor
Protection Circuit Breakers
MOTOR PROTECTION CIRCUIT BREAKER KTA9-40H FRAME D 1.6-2.5A
KTA9-40H-2P5ACatalogue No:
· Manual motor starting permits on / off motor control for
non-severe duty
· Available in a wide range of motor sizes to suit your
installation type
· Wide range of accessories for application flexibility
Representative Photo Only
(actual product may vary based on configuration selections)
Motor Protection Circuit Breaker 1.6... 2.5 Amp
SPECIFICATIONS
Product Series
Component Type Motor Control and Drives
Approx. kW (AC 3, 400/415 V AC)
kW Rating, AC-3, 415V
kW Rating, AC-3, 415V, Max
Ie, Rated Operational Current, nom
Ir, Thermal Trip Setting, Min
Ir, Thermal Trip Setting, Max
Im, Magnetic Trip Current
Icu, Rated Ultimate Short-Circuit Breaking Capacity, 400V
AC
Icu, Rated Ultimate Short-Circuit Breaking Capacity, 415V
AC
IP Rating
Motor Protection
Motor Protection Circuit Breaker
0.75 kW
0.75 kW @415V
0.75 kW @415V max
2.5 A,nom
1.6 A min
2.5 A max
35 A
100 kA @400VAC
100 kA @415VAC
IP2X
REFERENCES
Installation Guide: -
User Manual: -
Manufacturer Datasheet: -
Manufacturer Catalogue
& Product Selection:
-
Supplier Declaration of
Conformity:
-
IECEx Certificate -
Page 1 of 110 October 2022,1300 NHP NHP | nhp.com.au     |     0800 NHP NHP | nhp-nz.com
KTA940H2P5A DatasheetNHP Electrical Engineering Products